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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 984 984 928 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 448 448 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1504 1182 2686 2686 0 0 1537 841 1537 0 0 841

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

272 615 887 887 0 0 489 398 489 0 0 398

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 512 441 2022-23 348 0 0(Zero) 148

2021-22 512 459 2023-24 339 0 0(Zero) 120

2022-23 928 798 2024-25 615 18 300000(Three lakhs) 163

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 32 31 2022-23 27 0 0(Zero) 23

2022-23 416 280 2023-24 247 0 0(Zero) 20

2023-24 448 408 2024-25 308 0 0(Zero) 21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 322244 (Three lakhs twenty two thousand two hundred forty
four)

130576 (One lakh thirty thousand five hundred seventy six) 30610 (Thirty thousand six hundred ten)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3000000 (Thirty lakhs) 4456321 (Forty four lakhs fifty six thousand three hundred
twenty one)

2000000 (Twenty lakhs)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

690173 (Six lakhs ninety thousand one hundred seventy three) 884402 (Eight lakhs eighty four thousand four hundred two) 503045 (Five lakhs three thousand forty five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 11739952 (One crore seventeen lakh thirty nine thousand nine
hundred fifty two)

92026200 (Nine crore twenty lakh twenty six thousand two
hundred)

77689857 (Seven crore seventy six lakh eighty nine thousand
eight hundred fifty seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1050189 (Ten lakh fifty thousand one hundred eighty nine) 853219 (Eight lakh fifty three thousand two hundred nineteen) 748928 (Seven lakh forty eight thousand nine hundred twenty
eight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 423185 (Four lakh twenty three thousand one hundred eighty
five)

530125 (Five lakh thirty thousand one hundred twenty five) 312175 (Three lakh twelve thousand one hundred seventy five)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Saroja Kanta
Choudhury

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 395 Yes 23-03-2019 -- Regular

2 Dr Ashok Kumar
Mishra

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 394 Yes 09-10-2013 -- Regular

3 Dr Debadatta Satpathy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 30-10-2023 -- Regular

4 Smt Lalitadasi Nayak Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 89 Yes 17-02-2018 -- Regular



5 Dr Sudipta Mahana Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 24-01-2018 -- Regular

6 Dr Ranjita Kumari
Mohapatra

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

7 Sri Abhiram Sahoo Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 314 Yes 07-10-2023 -- Regular

8 Dr Dharitri Rath Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 24-01-2018 -- Regular

9 Dr Barada Prasanna
Dash

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 23 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Regular

10 Dr Rashmi Rekha
Mohanta

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Regular

11 Dr Namrata Das Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 24-05-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

12 Dr Saroj Kanta
Pradhan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 23-08-2013 -- Regular

13 Sri Nilanchala Sethy Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 312 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

14 Dr Prasanta Beuria Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 28-07-2023 -- Regular

15 Dr Swapnapriya
Senapati

Other Female Ph.D 132 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 Dr Bandita Rath Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 19-03-2019 -- Regular

17 Dr Priyadarshini
Rautray

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 179 Yes 30-11-2013 -- Regular

18 Sri D Ashis Rathor Other Male M. Phil 105 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

19 Smt Aparajita
Mohapatra

Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 179 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

20 Dr Jutshina Hota Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 179 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Regular

21 Dr Hrushikesh Nayak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes 27-03-2019 -- Regular

22 Dr Sabitarani Mishra Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 308 Yes 20-04-2018 -- Regular

23 Dr Sagarika
Samantray

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 19-03-2016 -- Regular

24 Miss Timothy Lakra Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 167 Yes 17-02-2018 -- Regular

25 Smt Sabitree Marandi Lecturer Female M. Phil 140 Yes 05-07-2016 -- Regular

26 Dr Samira Patra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 80 Yes 30-12-2021 -- Regular

27 Dr Maheswar Parida Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 292 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

28 Dr Tulika Bal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 11-01-2024 -- Regular

29 Dr Subrat Kumar
Samal

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 13-03-2019 -- Regular

30 Dr Itisri Rath Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

31 Dr Pragnya Parimita
Pradhan

Other Female Ph.D 109 Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

32 Dr Snehaprava Panda Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 07-03-2024 -- Regular

33 Dr ManmathNath
Ghadai

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 391 Yes 28-03-2019 -- Regular



34 Dr Mamata Manjari
Barik

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 11-01-2019 -- Regular

35 Dr Geetarani Nayak Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 242 Yes 03-06-2014 -- Regular

36 Smt Ranjita Bhuyan Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 97 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

37 Dr Prashant Kumar
Maharana

Other Male Ph.D 97 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular

38 Dr Anuja Kumar Sahoo Other Male Ph.D 97 Yes 30-11-2023 -- Regular

39 Dr Padmashree Prusty Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

40 Dr Anurag Mohanty Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 311 Yes 26-02-2016 -- Regular

41 Sri Jyotish Chandra
Muduli

Assistant Professor Male M.A 293 Yes 14-07-2023 -- Regular

42 Sri Trilochana Mohanty Assistant Professor Male M.A 313 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

43 Smt Sulabha Manjari
Sethy

Assistant Professor Female M.A 235 Yes 28-07-2023 -- Regular

44 Dr Jayanta Parida Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 19-03-2016 -- Regular

45 Dr Jyotikant Bhoi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 93 Yes 02-05-2019 -- Regular

46 Dr Sandhyarani Nayak Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 93 Yes 23-04-2019 -- Regular

47 Dr Sanghamitra Jena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 392 Yes 30-04-2015 -- Regular

48 Smt Suchismita Bal Assistant Professor Female M.A 29 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

49 Smt Pallabee Baral Assistant Professor Female M.Ed 29 Yes 22-02-2023 -- Regular

50 Sri Sameer Nayak Assistant Professor Male M.A 29 Yes 25-02-2023 -- Regular

51 Dr Sureswar Meher Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 92 Yes 20-12-2017 -- Regular

52 Captain Dr Bibhuti
Bhusan Mohapatra

Lecturer Male Ph.D 140 Yes 19-12-2013 -- Regular

53 Miss Ambika Pothal Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 29 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

54 Sri Dilip Kumar Bhuyan Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 28 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

55 Sri Ashok Kumar
Khatai

Lecturer Male M.A 139 Yes 28-07-2023 -- Regular

56 Dr Gayatri Sahoo Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 178 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Regular

57 Sri Chittaranjan
Mohapatra

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 91 Yes 07-03-2024 -- Regular

58 Dr Janki Jha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

59 Dr Subhashree Biswal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 26-04-2025 -- Regular

60 Dr Satabdi Behera Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 62 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

61 Sabitri Seth Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 36 Yes 29-04-2025 -- Regular

62 Sucheta Satapathy Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

63 Upendra Sabar Assistant Professor Male M.Ed 38 Yes 28-04-2025 -- Regular



64 Dr Prativa Manjari
Dash

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

65  Rajakishor Samal Assistant Professor Male M.A 33 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

66 Dr Ajay Kumar Swain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 28-05-2025 -- Regular

67 Dr Debadarsini Sahu Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

68 Laxmi Maharana Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 37 Yes 27-07-2022 -- Regular

69 Jyotiranjan Das Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

70 Dr Sanghamitra Swain Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular

71 Pradeep Kumar Nayak Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 33 Yes 25-04-2025 -- Regular


